ESL 1 Boys Farmersville -- SCCA

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
. . Farmersville 00:25:28.16 2
1 Summit Collegiate 00:27:48.52 15
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Team Results

Place Team Name

ESL 1 Boys Farmersville -- SCCA

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Summit Collegiate 00:27:48.52 5 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 428 Dylan Bear 00:21:52.21 1
2 3 430 Unknown PaskwietzMarcus 00:25:26.83 2
3 4 432  Isaac Steele 00:27:08.58 3
4 6 431  Nick Rangel 00:28:21.14 4
5 7 429 Isaac Fernandez 00:36:13.87 5
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ESL 1 Boys Farmersville -- SCCA

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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428
363
430
432
365
431
429

Dylan Bear

Miguel Diaz

Unknown PaskwietzMarcus
Isaac Steele

Adiel Rameriz

Nick Rangel

Isaac Fernandez

Summit Collegiate

Summit Collegiate
Summit Collegiate

Summit Collegiate

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:21:52.21
SR 00:23:22.89 Farmersville
JR 00:25:26.83
JR 00:27:08.58
FR 00:27:33.42 Farmersville
JR 00:28:21.14
SR 00:36:13.87
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Summit Collegiate
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