ESL 1 Boys Farmersville -- SCCA

Team Overall Results	non-Scoring Teams				
Place Name	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
1 Summit Collegiate	00:27:48.52	15	Farmersville	00:25:28.16	2

ESL 1 Boys Farmersville -- SCCA

Team Results

<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Summit Collegiate				00:27:48.52	5	15
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	428	Dylan Bear		00:21:52.21	1
	2	3	430	Unknown PaskwietzMarcus		00:25:26.83	2
	3	4	432	Isaac Steele		00:27:08.58	3
	4	6	431	Nick Rangel		00:28:21.14	4
	5	7	429	Isaac Fernandez		00:36:13.87	5

ESL 1 Boys Farmersville -- SCCA

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	428	Dylan Bear	SR	00:21:52.21	Summit Collegiate
2	0	363	Miguel Diaz	SR	00:23:22.89	Farmersville
3	2	430	Unknown PaskwietzMarcus	JR	00:25:26.83	Summit Collegiate
4	3	432	Isaac Steele	JR	00:27:08.58	Summit Collegiate
5	0	365	Adiel Rameriz	FR	00:27:33.42	Farmersville
6	4	431	Nick Rangel	JR	00:28:21.14	Summit Collegiate
7	5	429	Isaac Fernandez	SR	00:36:13.87	Summit Collegiate